Tabella Distanze e Tempi

6°HISTORIC NORDEST

E ) Distanze in Km. Tempi Media Km/h ° -g,
O o |k . o
F| § | d| LOCALITA 2 =8
LJ,J o Parziali | Progressivi | Totale | P.C.T. | Settore | Totale | P.C.T % 'o-qg’_
(/7]

C.0.1 P'a“é’fa":"°' 0,000 0,000 0,000 |00:00:00 | 00:00:00 | 00:00:00 | 0,000 17:01:00

1 | Piancavallo1 | 2,050 2,050 00:04:00 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:00 | 30,750 17:05:00

2 | Piancavallo2 | 0,100 2,150 00:00:09 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:09 | 40,000 17:05:09

1 3 | Piancavallo 3| 4,410 6,560 00:06:57 | 00:11:06 | 00:11:06 [ 38,070 | .., [ 17:12:06
4 | Piancavallo 4| 0,050 6,610 00:00:05 | 00:11:11 | 00:11:11 | 36,000 | °*" 17:12:11

5| Budoia1 | 14,850 | 21,460 00:22:17 | 00:33:28 | 00:33:28 | 39,985 17:34:28

6 | Budoia2 | 0,050 | 21,510 00:00:06 | 00:33:34 | 00:33:34 | 36,000 17:34:34

c.0.2 Castello 0,820 | 22,330 | 22,330 | 00:03:26 | 00:37:00 | 00:37:00 | 14,330 17:38:00

d'Aviano

c.0.2 :ﬂi‘r"‘c’) 0,000 0,000 | 22,330 | 00:00:00 | 00:00:00 | 00:37:00 | 0,000 17:38:00

7 | Polcenigol | 10,140 | 10,140 00:15:21 | 00:15:21 | 00:52:21 | 39,980 17:53:21

8 | Polcenigo2 | 0,220 10,360 00:00:45 | 00:16:06 | 00:53:06 | 17,600 17:54:06

2 9 | VilladiVilla1 | 14,110 | 24,470 00:21:10 | 00:37:16 | 01:14:16 [ 39,990 | 37,185 | 18:15:16
10 | Villa di Villa2 | 0,140 | 24,610 00:00:15 | 00:37:31 | 01:14:31 | 35,000 18:15:31

11| Caneval | 9,460 | 34,070 00:15:14 | 00:52:45 | 01:29:45 | 37,260 18:30:45

12| Caneva2 | 0,120 | 34,190 00:00:20 | 00:53:05 | 01:30:05 | 21,600 18:31:05

c.03 Orsago 28,405 | 62,595 | 84,925 | 00:47:55|01:41:00 | 02:18:00 | 35,568 19:19:00
c.03 Orsago 0,000 0,000 84,925 | 00:00:00 | 00:00:00 | 02:18:00 | 0,000 19:19:00

13 [ Villa di Villa 3| 5,910 5,910 00:12:00 | 00:12:00 | 02:30:00 | 29,550 19:31:00

14 | Villa di Villa 4 | 0,140 6,050 00:00:13 | 00:12:13 | 02:30:13 | 38,769 19:31:13

3 15| Caneva3 | 9,460 15,510 00:14:47 [ 00:27:00 | 02:45:00 [ 38,395 | o | 19:46:00
16| Caneva4 | 0,120 15,630 00:00:15 | 00:27:15 | 02:45:15 | 28,800 | "’ 19:46:15

17 | Polcenigo 3 | 14,810 30,440 00:22:13 | 00:49:28 | 03:07:28 | 39,955 20:08:28

18| Polcenigo4 | 0,220 | 30,660 00:00:42 | 00:50:10 | 03:08:10 | 18,857 20:09:10

CcC.04 Piancavallo 23,165 53,825 138,750 | 00:34:50 | 01:25:00 | 03:43:00 | 39,900 20:44:00
C.0.4| Piancavallo | 0,000 0,000 |138,75000:00:00 | 00:00:00 | 03:43:00 | 0,000 20:44:00

19| Barcis 1 8,620 8,620 00:12:56 | 00:12:56 | 03:55:56 | 39,989 20:56:56

20| Barcis 2 0,100 8,720 00:00:10 | 00:13:06 | 03:56:06 | 36,000 20:57:06

4 21| Andreis1 | 14,075 | 22,795 00:23:00 | 00:36:06 | 04:19:06 [ 36,769 ,, , . [ 21:20:06
22| Andreis2 | 0,040 | 22,835 00:00:08 | 00:36:14 | 04:19:14 | 18,000 | °*’ 21:20:14

23| Frisancol | 11,080 | 33,915 00:18:00 | 00:54:14 | 04:37:14 | 36,933 21:38:14

24| Frisanco2 | 0,060 | 33,975 00:00:06 | 00:54:20 | 04:37:20 | 36,000 21:38:20

C.0.5 Maniago 22,270 56,245 194,995 | 00:49:40 | 01:44:00 | 05:27:00 | 26,903 22:28:00
C.05 Maniago 0,000 0,000 |194,99500:00:00 | 00:00:00 | 05:27:00 | 0,000 22:28:00

25| Frisanco3 | 9,960 9,960 00:15:16 | 00:15:16 | 05:42:16 | 39,144 22:43:16

26| Frisanco4 | 0,060 10,020 00:00:07 | 00:15:23 | 05:42:23 | 30,857 22:43:23

5 27 Andreis 3 11,070 21,090 00:17:30 | 00:32:53 | 05:59:53 | 37,950 39 093 23:00:53
28 Andreis 4 0,040 21,130 00:00:04 | 00:32:57 | 05:59:57 | 36,000 ’ 23:00:57

29| Barcis3 | 13,920 | 35,050 00:20:53 | 00:53:50 | 06:20:50 | 39,993 23:21:50

30| Barcis4 | 0,050 | 35,100 00:00:10 | 00:54:00 | 06:21:00 | 18,000 23:22:00

C.0.6| Piancavallo | 8,545 | 43,645 |238,640]|00:13:00|01:07:00 | 06:34:00 | 39,438 23:35:00




